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SUN-4 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Hogan 38.72 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Burke 00.0039 08099 100 0

CJ 41.06 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Burke 00.0036 08110 100 0

Dreamer 41.20 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 00.0040 08095 100 0

Lyric 43.25 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Burke 00.0041 08092 0 0

Omi 38.92 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Burke 00.0038 08102 0 0

Gabby 43.65 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Samuels 00.0037 08107 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
Blu 34.92 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Dereka 00.0033 12138 100 0

KenKen 70.01 22 2 2 20NQ 3 0Mount 00.0035 12006 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.0034 12121 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.0032 12139 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
Sassy 38.24 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 00.0023 16151 100 0

Rave 39.94 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Berry 00.0025 16146 100 0

Emma 43.37 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0026 16141 100 0

Si 38.20 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Visco 00.0027 16145 0 0

Hula 44.47 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Ancona 00.0024 16148 0 0

Loa 62.53 17 2 0 10NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0021 16163 0 0

Quiz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Simonelli 00.0022 16153 0 0

Memphis 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arose 00.0020 16172 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42
Mel 35.76 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Lackey 00.0016 20183 100 0

Zena 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borowski 10.0015 20199 0 0

T Rex 49.29 7 0 1 5NQ 0 0Masters 00.0014 20201 0 0

Flirt 38.38 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Nally 00.0013 20204 0 0

Shazam 32.62 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hanlon 00.009 20231 0 0

Rayce 45.82 3 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gonchar 00.007 20242 0 0

Pizzazz 33.75 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Hanlon 00.006 20292 0 0

Emmy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vanderwende 00.0017 20010 0 0

Tag 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lechner 00.0012 20214 0 0

Rugby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisner 00.0011 20215 0 0

Mony 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vanderwende 00.0010 20229 0 0

Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hammond 00.008 20234 0 0

Artie Ross 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rose 00.005 20297 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46
Cushla 41.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 00.003 24256 100 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42
Kaarina 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pessoa 00.002 24C265 0 0

Fray 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Abel 00.001 24C266 0 0
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SUN-4 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Fortune 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Samuels 10.0042 04048 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Xena 54.77 4 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cimprich 00.0031 12001 0 0

Buddy 62.71 12 2 2 20NQ 2 0Watkins 00.0030 12002 0 0

Chloe 41.54 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Suttner 00.0029 12053 0 0

Ferris B. 38.44 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Stevenson 00.0028 12058 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47
Paisley 61.63 14 1 0 5NQ 0 0Muller 00.0018 16068 0 0

Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vanderwende 00.0019 16059 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51
River 33.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burton 00.004 20003 100 0
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